
Spring 2018 Assessment Results

Dear	READ	Team,
I	hope	you've	all	had	a	wonderful	semester.	I'm	sure	everyone's	super	busy,	but	if	you	could	send	me	your
assessment	results	by	June,	it	would	be	greatly	appreciated.	To	those	of	you	who've	already	sent	them,	thank
you!	
Most	of	you	already	do	this,	but	if	you	don't	and	if	it's	not	too	much	work,	please	include	the	following	for
each	of	your	courses:	
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Thanks	again	for	all	your	hard	work.	I'll	be	emailing	you	soon	regarding	the	fall	workshop.	You'll	be	happy	to
know	that	Juanita	is	returning	next	semester.	Also,	we're	hoping	to	simplify	the	assessment	procedure.	More
on	that	soon!	
All	the	best,
Rob	

Robert Ostrom
Assistant Professor, English Department
New York City College of  Technology
City University of  New York
300 Jay Street, Brooklyn, NY 11201
rostrom@citytech.cuny.edu
718-260-5395
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To:Ohbong Kwon <OKwon@citytech.cuny.edu>; Chen Xu <CXu@citytech.cuny.edu>; Kenneth Markowitz
<KMarkowitz@citytech.cuny.edu>; Nadia Benakli <NBenakli@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jason Montgomery
<JMontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu>; Michael Gotesman <mgotesman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Michael W. L. Loo
<MLoo@citytech.cuny.edu>; Rachel Marie Raskin <RRaskin@citytech.cuny.edu>; Melissa O Yee <MYee@citytech.cuny.edu>;


